BAR
RESTAURANT & LOUNGE

WELCOME,
PLEASE ENJOY A BEVERAGE
WITH US



Water

Antipodes 500ml Still
Antipodes 500ml Sparkling
Antipodes 1 Itr Still

Antipodes 1 Itr Sparkling

Sparkling & Champagne
Pol Roger Blanc do Blanc

Pol Roger Brut

Thienot X Penfolds Brut Rose NV

GH Mumm Cordon Rouge NV

Jansz Premium Rose

Jansz Premium NV

La Maschera Prosecco

Redbank Emily Brut NV

7.50
7.50
12

12

Epernay, FRA
Epernay, FRA
Champagne, FRA
Reims, FRA

Pipers River, TAS
Pipers River, TAS
Limestone Coast, SA

King Valley, VIC

32

19

16

15

11

400

170

149

149

86

77

65

45



Riesling

Parish Vinyard Riesling
Pewsey Vale Riesling

Jim Barry ‘Watervale’ Riesling
West Cape Howe Riesling

Penfolds Koonunga Hill Riesling

Pinot Gris & Pinot Grigio

Corte Giara Pinot Grigio

Bleasdale Adelaide Hills Pinot Gris
La Maschera Pinot Grigio

Opawa Pinot Gris

Redbank Victorian Pinot Grigio

Sauvignon Blanc, Semillon & Blends

Freycinet Sauvignon Blanc

Nautilus Estate Sauvignon Blanc
Heirloom Adelaide Hills Sauvignon Blanc
Opawa Sauvignon Blanc

Redbank Victorian Sauvignon Blanc

Chardonnay

Dalrymple Single Site Chardonnay
Wirra Wirra The 12" Man Chardonnay
Heggies Estate Chardonnay

Forest Hill Estate Chardonnay
Penfolds Bin 311 Chardonnay

Vase Felix ‘Filius’ Chardonnay
Penfolds Koonunga Hill Chardonnay

Redbank Victorian Chardonnay

Classic
Coal River Valley, TAS
Eden Valley, SA
Clare Valley, SA 15
Frankland, WA
Eden Valley, SA 11
Veneto, Italy
Adelaide Hills, SA
Limestone Coast, SA
Marlborough, NZ 14
King Valley, VIC 11
Bicheno, TAS
Marlborough, NZ
Adelaide Hill, SA 16
Marlborough, NZ 14
King Valley, VIC 11
Pipers River, TAS
Adelaide Hills, SA
Eden Valley, SA
Great Southern, WA
Adelaide Hills, SA 18.5
Margaret River, WA 16
Eden Valley, SA 12
King Valley, SA 11

Grande

23

17.5

23

17.5

27
23

17.5

29
26
19.5

17.5

Bottle

80
69
66
60

45

76
70
66
63

45

89
78
70
63

45

105
95
90
85
83
72
58

45



Rose

Triennes Rose IGP Mediterranee

Santa Cristina Giardino Toscana IGT
Rogers & Rufus — Grenache Rose
Chaffey Bros ‘Not your grandma’s’ Rose
Penfolds Max’s Rose

La Vielle Ferme Rose

Pinot Noir

Grasshopper Rock Pinot Noir
Penfolds Cellar Reserve Pinot Noir
Dalrymple Pinot Noir

Brokenwood Pinot Noir

Kooyong Massal Pinot Noir

Palliser Estate Pencarrow Pinot Noir

Opawa Pinot Noir

Provence, FRA
Tuscany, Italy
Barossa Valley, SA
Eden Valley, SA
Adelaide Hills, SA

Rhone, FRA

Central Otago, NZ

Northern Tasmania, TAS

Pipers River, TAS

Beechworth, VIC

Mornington Peninsula, VIC

Martinborough, NZ

Marlborough, NZ

Alternative Red Varietals & Blends

Yalumba Samuels Collection Grenache
Barossa Valley Estate GSM

Running with the Bulls Tempranillo
Redbank Victorian Sangiovese

Redbank Victorian Merlot

Barossa, SA
Barossa Valley, SA
Barossa Valley, SA
King Valley, VIC

King Valley, VIC

Classic

15
13

13

17.5

15

15
13
11

11

Grande

24.5
20.5

20.5

28.5

24.5

24.5
20.5
17.5

17.5

Bottle

80
70
69
66
56

56

120
110
102
95
85
80

66

62
69
58
45

45



Shiraz & Blends

Wirra Wirra RSW Shiraz

Jim Barry McRae Wood Shiraz
Yalumba Paradox Shiraz
Heathcote Mail Coach Shiraz
Forest Hill Estate Shiraz
Penfolds Bin 28 Kalima Shiraz
Langmeil The Long Mile Shiraz
Wirra Wirra Catapult Shiraz

Penfolds Koonunga Hill Seventy Six
Shiraz Cabernet

Redbank Victorian Shiraz

Cabernet Sauvignon & Blends

Penfolds Bin 389

Yalumba The Signature Cabernet Shiraz
Yalumba The Menzies Cabernet Sauvignon
Brokenwood Cabernet Merlot

Bowen Estate Cabernet Sauvignon

Mr Riggs ‘The Outpost’ Coonawarra Cabernet
Vase Felix Cabernet Sauvignon

Jim Barry The Cover Drive Cabernet Sauvignon
Wirra Wirra Church Block CSM

Penfolds Max’s Cabernet Sauvignon

Something Sweet — Fortified & Dessert

De Bortoli Noble One
Foxey’s Hangout Late Harvest

Koonara Flowers for Lucy Moscato

Classic Grande
Mclaren Vale, SA
Clare Valley, SA
Northern Barossa, SA
Heathcote, VIC
Great Southern, WA
Barossa Valley, SA 19 30
Barossa Valley, SA
McLaren Vale, SA 14 23
Barossa Valley, SA 13 20.5
King Valley, SA 11 17.5
Barossa Valley, SA
Barossa, SA
Coonawarra, SA
Margaret River, WA
Coonawarra, SA
Coonawarra, SA
Margaret River, WA 16 25
Clare Valley, SA 15 24.5
McLaren Vale, SA 14 23
South Australia 12 18.5
Bilbul, NSW 22
Red Hill, VIC 18.5
Limestone 13 20.5

Bottle

144
136
130
98
94
86
68
62

56

45

199
165
140
84
80
73
72
66
64

54

95
83

55



